TWO-WAY RADIO PRODUCTS FOR: THE EDUCATION INDUSTRY

Impact provides two-way radio accessories that range in price, function, durability and warranty to cover a broad range of users and needs. We know that your educators need products that work for their roles. Explore our top product suggestions, MSRP pricing and features to find the right products for your team.



Discounts available on bulk orders

Surveillance Kits







- 12 interchangeable earpiece options
- Coiled top wire section for added flexibility
- Mesh screen covered microphone
- Ear piece sold separately
- 2 Year Warranty

MSRP Starting At \$19.00 USD





- Hardwired to Flexible Rubber
 Ear Hanger with Foam
 Covered Adjustable Ear Bud
- Compact PTT switches
- Available for most single and 2-pin radio connector types
- Available in 6 hardwired earpiece styles (left or right)
- 1 Year Warranty

MSRP Starting At \$21.80 USD

Replacement Parts

<u>QDAT-1</u>



Acoustic tube earpiece parts include replacement clear coiled, quick disconnect acoustic tube (includes tube and earbud) for Platinum series AT1 and Gold Series AT-2 acoustic tube earpieces.

MSRP Starting At \$7.50 USD

Speaker Mics

PRSM-HD3





- Environmental PU coiled cable with Kevlar[™] reinforcement
- Available in standard IP54 (PRSM-HD3) and fully waterproof, IP67 (PRSM-HD3-WP) versions
- Small form ergonomic microphone head
- 3.5mm audio accessory jack
- 3 Year Warranty

MSRP Starting At \$70.40 USD

<u>EHC-1</u>

PRSM-HD2-NC



Replacement hygienic foam cover for Gold and Silver Series ear pieces EH1, EH1-VC, EH-2, and EB-1.

MSRP Starting At \$0.80 USD



- Shock, wind, dust, and splash resistant
- Kevlar[™] coil cable
- High-quality noise suppression microphone
- Heavy-duty removable clothing clip with 360° rotation
- 3.5mm audio accessory jack
- 3 Year Warranty

MSRP Starting At \$74.80 USD

Impact

Impact provides a wide range of products at OEM or better quality for aftermarket prices, for more information or to place an order contact us at +1 866-532-9005, <u>info@impactcomms.com</u>, or <u>www.impactcomms.com</u>